CITY OF MILAN
SENIOR CENTER REDESIGN
ISSUED: 2025/12/23
BID PACKAGE
45 Neckel Ct, Milan, MI 48160
OHM PROJECT NO.     0185-25-0020
DRAWING INDEX
N

(INT.) (EXT.)
(INT.) (EXT.)
TRANSFORMER TYPE KEY
X
SEQUENTIAL LETTER: (A, B, C, ...)
BUILDING AREA:
TRANSFORMER
BRANCH:
1 = ROOM NAME ###
2 = ROOM NAME ###
3 = ROOM NAME ###
4 = ROOM NAME ###
5 = ROOM NAME ###
6 = ROOM NAME ###
7 = ROOM NAME ###
8 = ROOM NAME ###
(BLANK) = NORMAL
X = STANDBY
E = EMERGENCY
TR 1 A
CONFIRM VALUES PRIOR TO
ISSUANCE OF DOCUMENT SET.
PANELBOARD TYPE KEY
X H 1 A
SEQUENTIAL LETTER: (A, B, C, ...)
BUILDING AREA:
VOLTAGE:
BRANCH:
1 = ROOM NAME ###
2 = ROOM NAME ###
3 = ROOM NAME ###
4 = ROOM NAME ###
5 = ROOM NAME ###
6 = ROOM NAME ###
7 = ROOM NAME ###
8 = ROOM NAME ###
H = 277/480V
L = 120/208V
(BLANK) = NORMAL
X = STANDBY
E = EMERGENCY
CONFIRM VALUES PRIOR TO
ISSUANCE OF DOCUMENT SET.
P
R